(+86)13006699017
LMZ20750AMPDC-XF
1/1.8"
20−750mm
F4.6−F360
DC (OPTION : MOTOR))
φ8mm (6.4mm x 4.8mm)
49.7mm in air
17.526mm in air
5m
φ104mm
φ14.2mm
C – MOUNT
M112x1.0
(W) 0.10% (T) 0.20%
3500g
(W) 14.6°
(W) 11.8°
(W) 8.8°
(T) 0.62°
(T) 0.50°
(T) 0.37°
1. FORMAT
2. FOCAL LENGTH
3. IRIS RANGE
4. IRIS TYPE
5. IMAGE SIZE
6. BACK FOCAL LENGTH
7. FLANGE FOCAL LENGTH
8. MINIMUM FOCUS DISTANCE
9. ANGLE OF VIEW (1/2")
10. CLEAR APERTURE
11. MOUNT
12. FILTER SCREW SIZE
13. TV DISTORTION
14. WEIGHT
2/3" 20-750mm / F4.6  2MP